REGIONAL

Division

L2 Mini

L2 Mini

L2 Youth - Medium
L2 Youth - Medium
L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small
L2 Youth - Small
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny

L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Youth

L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L3 Youth
L3 Youth
L3 Youth

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice -
Restrictions
CheerABILITIES -
Exhibition

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2

Program

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Five Star

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
Spirit Athletics

Cheer Athletics St. Louis
BREAK

GymTyme lllinois
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Spirit Athletics

Five Star

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
World Elite

BREAK

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
World Elite

Spirit Athletics

Cheer Athletics St. Louis
Firecracker Elite Cheer
GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
World Elite

Five Star

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

World Elite

Five Star

Cheer Athletics St. Louis

Cheer Fusion Elite

BREAK

JPAC Radiance

Ignite Athletics

Cheer Fusion Elite
TSA All-Stars

JPAC Radiance
Lawrence County Shine
TSA All-Stars

JPAC Radiance

The Midwest Regional Summit - DI/DII

Team Name
Cherry Bombs
Mini Venom
Ferocious
SaberCats
Miss Amethyst
Break

Candy Girls
Combat Crew
KittyCubs
Purple Sass
Tiny Reign
Boss Babes
Break

Crown Cats
Glam Girls
Sassycats
Blue Berries
Bomb Squad
Bettys

Break

Roar

Fearless
Purple Crush
Savage Cats
Style

Break

Diva Dolls
Tiny Sparkle
Periwinkle Kittens

Fireworks

Break
Sunshine
HEAT

Youth Surge
Lemon Sharks
Sunnies

Blush

Angel Sharks
Sunlight

April 1 - Hall H

City
West Chester
Erlanger
Canonsburg
Union
Chesterfield

Lockport
West Chester
Union
Erlanger
Canonsburg
Brecksville

Canonsburg
Tallmadge
Union
Chesterfield
Morehead
Lockport

Canonsburg
Tallmadge
Erlanger
Canonsburg
Lockport

Brecksville
Erlanger
Chesterfield

Pendleton

Greenfield
Stanton
Pendleton
Mahomet
Greenfield
Bedford
Mahomet
Greenfield

OH
KY

PA
OH
KY
MO
KY

PA
OH
KY
PA

OH
KY
MO

State Check-In

8:28 AM
8:34 AM
8:40 AM
8:46 AM
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM
9:16 AM
9:22 AM
9:28 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:52 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:22 AM
10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM

11:22 AM

11:28 AM
11:34 AM
11:40 AM
11:46 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM

03/29/2023 05:35 PM CDT

Stretch
Mat
8:34 AM
8:40 AM
8:46 AM
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM
9:16 AM
9:22 AM
9:28 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:52 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:22 AM
10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM

11:28 AM

11:34 AM
11:40 AM
11:46 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM

Spring
Strip
8:40 AM
8:46 AM
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM
9:16 AM
9:22 AM
9:28 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:52 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:22 AM
10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM

11:34 AM

11:40 AM
11:46 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM

Full Spring
Floor
8:46 AM
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM
9:16 AM
9:22 AM
9:28 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:52 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:22 AM
10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM

11:40 AM

11:46 AM
11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM

WES
8:52 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:10 AM
9:16 AM
9:22 AM
9:28 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM
9:46 AM
9:52 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:10 AM
10:16 AM
10:22 AM
10:28 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:46 AM
10:52 AM
10:58 AM
11:.04 AM
11:10 AM
11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM
11:34 AM
11:40 AM

11:46 AM

11:52 AM
11:58 AM
12:04 PM
12:10 PM
12:16 PM
12:22 PM
12:28 PM
12:34 PM
12:40 PM

Indiana Convention Center

Compete
9:00 AM
9:06 AM
9:12 AM
9:18 AM
9:24 AM
9:30 AM
9:36 AM
9:42 AM
9:48 AM
9:54 AM
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM

11:54 AM

12:00 PM
12:06 PM
12:12 PM
12:18 PM
12:24 PM
12:30 PM
12:36 PM
12:42 PM
12:48 PM

Judge
Panel
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Team
Size

10
19
27
30
13

16
18
15
14
12

24
13
23
27
12
15

30
13
22
14
19

12
10

17

11
20
11
9
6
14
14
10

’ﬂ/

VARSITY SPIRIT



REGIONAL

Division

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Tiny - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2

Program

BREAK

BREAK

Twisters Elite

Ohio Elite Sport Complex
JPAC Radiance

Central Athletics

North Dakota Elite
BREAK

Kobalt Cheer

Top Star Training Center
Cheer Fusion Elite
Allstar Athletics

Studio All-Stars

VIP Cheer

TNT Cheer

BREAK

Legends Athletics
Hession Cheer Academy
American Cheer Elite
JPAC Radiance
Twisters Tumbling & Cheer
Academy

Fusion Allstars

Allstar Athletics

BREAK

United All Stars

Cheer Fusion Elite
Studio All-Stars

TSA All-Stars

Palace City All-Stars
Allstar Athletics

JPAC Radiance

BREAK

Top Star Training Center
Blue Storm Athletics
Cheer Fusion Elite

TNT Cheer

World Class Cheer
Studio All-Stars

BREAK

The Midwest Regional Summit - DI/DII

Team Name
Break
Awards
Tornados
Code 535
Sunrise
Frost

Power
Break
Flawless
Inspire
Junior Storm
Empire
GLITTER GIRLS
Celebrity

TNT Torch
Break

Steel Thunder
Pink Sizzle
Commanders
Sunburst

EF3

J3MS

Royalty

Break

Venom

Senior Electric
LADY LEGACY
Mako Sharks
Renegades
Dynasty
Sunbeams
Break

Soar
WEATHERGIRLS
Junior Heat
TNT Smoke
Wrath

GLAM GIRLS
Break

April 1 - Hall H

City

Lake Villa
Pataskala
Greenfield
Council Bluffs
Fargo

Jackson
Champaign
Pendleton
Tinley Park
Urbana
North Sioux
City
Fargo

North Canton
Pittsboro
Sioux Falls
Greenfield
W Milan

Normal
Tinley Park

Sidney
Pendleton
Urbana
Mahomet
Mitchell
Tinley Park
Greenfield

Champaign
Akron
Pendleton
Fargo
Belleville
Urbana

State Check-In

Stretch
Mat

12:22 PM 12:28 PM
12:42 PM 12:48 PM

1:12 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM

2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM

3:06 PM
3:12 PM
3:18 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:42 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM

03/29/2023 05:35 PM CDT

1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM
2:24 PM

2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM

3:12 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:36 PM
3:42 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM
5:00 PM

Spring
Strip
12:34 PM
12:54 PM
1:24 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM

2:36 PM
2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:12 PM

3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:42 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM
5:00 PM
5:06 PM

Full Spring
Floor
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM

2:42 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:12 PM
3:18 PM

3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM
5:00 PM
5:06 PM
5:12 PM

WES
12:46 PM
1:06 PM
1:36 PM
1:42 PM
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM
2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM

2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:12 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM

3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:42 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:42 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM
5:00 PM
5:06 PM
5:12 PM
5:18 PM

Indiana Convention Center

Compete
12:54 PM
1:14 PM
1:44 PM
1:50 PM
1:56 PM
2:02 PM
2:08 PM
2:14 PM
2:20 PM
2:26 PM
2:32 PM
2:38 PM
2:44 PM
2:50 PM

2:56 PM
3:02 PM
3:08 PM
3:14 PM
3:20 PM
3:26 PM
3:32 PM

3:38 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM
4:08 PM
4:14 PM
4:20 PM
4:26 PM
4:32 PM
4:38 PM
4:44 PM
4:50 PM
4:56 PM
5:02 PM
5:08 PM
5:14 PM
5:20 PM
5:26 PM

Judge
Panel

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Team
Size

14
12
15
12

17
14
11
18
16

12
10
14

15
15

11
18
19

14
19
15

23
11
19
11
11
17

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



REGIONAL Indiana Convention Center

The Midwest Regional Summit - DI/DII

April 1 - Hall H
Stretch Spring Full Spring Judge ICEW

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Walk  Compete Panel Size
L2 Youth - D2 Twisters Elite Radar Lake Villa IL 5:00PM 5:06PM 5:12 PM 5:18 PM 5:24PM 5:32PM  Panel A 18
L2 Youth - D2 JPAC Radiance Glow Greenfield IN 506 PM 5:12PM 5:18 PM 5:24 PM 5:30 PM  5:38PM  Panel A 11
L2 Senior - D2 VIP Cheer Icons North Sioux SD 5:12PM 5:18 PM  5:24 PM 5:30 PM 5:36 PM  5:44PM  Panel A 9

City
L2 Senior - D2 Top Star Training Center Infinity Champaign IL 5:18PM 524PM 5:30 PM 5:36 PM 5:42PM 5:50PM  Panel A 15
L4 Senior Coed - D2 Allstar Athletics Majesty Tinley Park IL 5:224PM 530PM 5:36 PM 5:42 PM 5:48 PM 5:56 PM  Panel A 15
L4 Junior - D2 TSA All-Stars Megalodons (The Mahomet IL 5:30PM 536PM 5:42PM 5:48 PM 5:54 PM 6:02PM  Panel A 10

Megs)

L4 Senior - D2 Cheer Fusion Elite Senior Velocity Pendleton IN 536 PM 5:42PM 5:48 PM 5:54 PM 6:00 PM 6:08 PM  Panel A 19
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REGIONAL Indiana Convention Center

The Midwest Regional Summit - DI/DII

April 2 - Hall H

Stretch
State Check-In Mat

Team
Size

Spring Full Spring

Floor

Judge

Division Panel

Program

Team Name City

Strip

Compete

L2 Mini Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Cherry Bombs West Chester OH 8:28 AM 8:34 AM 8:40 AM 8:46 AM 8:52 AM  9:00 AM Panel A 10
L2 Mini Five Star Mini Venom Erlanger KY 8:34 AM 8:40 AM 8:46 AM 8:52 AM 8:58 AM  9:06 AM Panel A 19
L2 Youth - Medium Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Ferocious Canonsburg PA 8:40 AM  8:46 AM 8:52 AM 8:58 AM 9:04 AM 9:12 AM Panel A 27
L2 Youth - Medium Spirit Athletics SaberCats Union KY 8146 AM 8:52 AM 8:58 AM 9:04 AM 9:10 AM  9:18 AM Panel A 30
L2 Youth - Small  Cheer Athletics St. Louis Miss Amethyst Chesterfield MO 8:52 AM 8:58 AM 9:04 AM 9:10 AM 9:16 AM  9:24 AM Panel A 13
BREAK Break 8:58 AM  9:04 AM 9:10 AM 9:16 AM 9:22 AM  9:30 AM
L2 Youth - Small  GymTyme lllinois Candy Girls Lockport IL  9:04 AM  9:10 AM 9:16 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM  9:36 AM Panel A 16
L2 Youth - Small  Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Combat Crew West Chester OH 9:10 AM  9:16 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM 9:34 AM  9:42 AM Panel A 18
L1 Tiny Spirit Athletics KittyCubs Union KY 9116 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM 9:34 AM 9:40 AM  9:48 AM Panel A 15
L1 Tiny Five Star Purple Sass Erlanger KY 9:22AM  9:28 AM 9:34 AM 9:40 AM 9:46 AM  9:54 AM Panel A 14
L1 Tiny Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Tiny Reign Canonsburg PA 9:28 AM  9:34 AM 9:40 AM 9:46 AM 9:52 AM 10:00 AM  Panel A 12
L1 Tiny World Elite Boss Babes Brecksville OH 9:34 AM  9:40 AM 9:46 AM 9:52 AM 9:58 AM 10:06 AM  Panel A 9
BREAK Break 9:40 AM  9:46 AM  9:52 AM 9:58 AM 10:04 AM 10:12 AM
L1 Mini Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Crown Cats Canonsburg PA  9:46 AM  9:52 AM 9:58 AM 10:04 AM 10:10 AM 10:18 AM  Panel A 24
L1 Mini World Elite Glam Girls Tallmadge OH 9:52AM 9:58 AM  10:04 AM 10:10 AM 10:16 AM 10:24 AM  Panel A 13
L1 Mini Spirit Athletics Sassycats Union KY 9:58 AM 10:04 AM 10:10 AM 10:16 AM 10:22 AM 10:30 AM  Panel A 23
L1 Mini Cheer Athletics St. Louis Blue Berries Chesterfield MO 10:04 AM 10:10 AM  10:16 AM 10:22 AM 10:28 AM 10:36 AM  Panel A 27
L1 Youth Firecracker Elite Cheer Bomb Squad Morehead KY 10:10 AM 10:16 AM  10:22 AM 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:42 AM  Panel A 12
L1 Youth GymTyme lllinois Bettys Lockport IL 10:16 AM 10:22 AM  10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:40 AM 10:48 AM  Panel A 15
BREAK Break 10:22 AM 10:28 AM  10:34 AM 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:54 AM
L1 Youth Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Roar Canonsburg  PA 10:28 AM 10:34 AM  10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 11:00 AM  Panel A 30
L1 Youth World Elite Fearless Tallmadge OH 10:34 AM 10:40 AM  10:46 AM 10:52 AM 10:58 AM 11:06 AM  Panel A 13
L3 Youth Five Star Purple Crush Erlanger KY 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 10:58 AM 11:04 AM 11:12 AM  Panel A 22
L3 Youth Pittsburgh Pride All Stars Savage Cats Canonsburg  PA 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 10:58 AM 11:04 AM 11:10 AM 11:18 AM  Panel A 14
L3 Youth GymTyme lllinois Style Lockport IL 10:52 AM 10:58 AM  11:04 AM 11:10 AM 11:16 AM 11:24 AM  Panel A 19
BREAK Break 10:58 AM 11:04 AM 11:10 AM 11:16 AM 11:22 AM 11:30 AM
BREAK Awards 11:18 AM 11:24 AM  11:30 AM 11:36 AM 11:42 AM 11:50 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Twisters Elite Tornados Lake Villa IL 11:58 AM 12:04 PM 12:10 PM 12:16 PM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM  Panel A 14
L1 Mini - D2 Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code 535 Pataskala OH 12:04 PM 12:10PM 12:16 PM 12:22 PM 12:28 PM 12:36 PM  Panel A 12
L1 Mini - D2 JPAC Radiance Sunrise Greenfield IN 12:10 PM 12:16 PM  12:22 PM 12:28 PM 12:34 PM 12:42PM  Panel A 15
L1 Mini - D2 Central Athletics Frost Council Bluffs 1A 12:16 PM 12:22 PM  12:28 PM 12:34 PM 12:40 PM 12:48 PM  Panel A 12
L1 Mini - D2 North Dakota Elite Power Fargo ND 12:22 PM 12:28 PM  12:34 PM 12:40 PM 12:46 PM 12:54 PM  Panel A 9
BREAK Break 12:28 PM 12:34 PM  12:40 PM 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 1:00 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Kobalt Cheer Flawless Jackson MO 12:34 PM 12:40 PM  12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:58 PM 1:06 PM Panel A 7
L1 Junior - D2 Top Star Training Center Inspire Champaign IL 12:40PM 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:58 PM 1:04 PM 1:12 PM Panel A 17
L1 Junior - D2 Cheer Fusion Elite Junior Storm Pendleton IN 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:58 PM 1:04 PM 1:10PM  1:18 PM Panel A 14
L1 Senior - D2 Allstar Athletics Empire Tinley Park IL 12:52 PM 12:58 PM  1:04 PM 1:10 PM 1:16 PM  1:24 PM Panel A 11
L1 Youth - D2 Studio All-Stars GLITTER GIRLS Urbana OH 12:58 PM 1:04 PM 1:10 PM 1:16 PM 1:22 PM  1:30 PM Panel A 18
L1 Youth - D2 VIP Cheer Celebrity North Sioux SD 1:.04PM 1:10 PM 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 1:28 PM  1:36 PM Panel A 16
City
L1 Youth - D2 TNT Cheer TNT Torch Fargo ND 1:10PM 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 1:28 PM 1:34PM  1:42 PM Panel A 8
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VARSITY SPIRIT



REGID AL

Division

L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Tiny - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed -
D2

L4 Junior - D2

L4 Senior - D2

Program

BREAK

Legends Athletics
Hession Cheer Academy
American Cheer Elite
JPAC Radiance

Twisters Tumbling & Cheer

Academy

Fusion Allstars
Allstar Athletics
BREAK

United All Stars
Cheer Fusion Elite
Studio All-Stars
TSA All-Stars
Palace City All-Stars
Allstar Athletics
JPAC Radiance
BREAK

Top Star Training Center
Blue Storm Athletics
Cheer Fusion Elite
TNT Cheer

World Class Cheer
Studio All-Stars
BREAK

Twisters Elite

JPAC Radiance

VIP Cheer

Top Star Training Center
Allstar Athletics

TSA All-Stars

Cheer Fusion Elite
BREAK
BREAK

The Midwest Regional Summit - DI/DII

April 2 - Hall H
Team Name City State Check-In
Break 1:16 PM
Steel Thunder North Canton OH 1:22 PM
Pink Sizzle Pittsboro IN  1:28 PM
Commanders Sioux Falls SD 1:34PM
Sunburst Greenfield IN  1:40 PM
EF3 W Milan IL  1:46 PM
J3MS Normal IL  1:52 PM
Royalty Tinley Park IL  1:58 PM
Break 2:04 PM
Venom Sidney OH 2:16 PM
Senior Electric Pendleton IN  2:22 PM
LADY LEGACY Urbana OH 2:28 PM
Mako Sharks Mahomet IL  2:34PM
Renegades Mitchell SD 2:40PM
Dynasty Tinley Park IL  2:46 PM
Sunbeams Greenfield IN  2:52 PM
Break 2:58 PM
Soar Champaign IL  3:04 PM
WEATHERGIRLS Akron OH 3:10PM
Junior Heat Pendleton IN  3:16 PM
TNT Smoke Fargo ND 3:22PM
Wrath Belleville IL  3:28 PM
GLAM GIRLS Urbana OH 3:34PM
Break 3:40 PM
Radar Lake Villa IL  3:46 PM
Glow Greenfield IN  3:52 PM
Icons North Sioux SD 3:58 PM
City

Infinity Champaign IL  4:04 PM
Majesty Tinley Park IL 410 PM
Megalodons (The Mahomet IL  4:16 PM
Megs)

Senior Velocity Pendleton IN  4:22 PM
Break 4:28 PM
Awards 4:48 PM

03/29/2023 05:35 PM CDT

Stretch
Mat
1:22 PM
1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM

1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:22 PM
2:28 PM
2:34 PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:16 PM
3:22 PM
3:28 PM
3:34 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM

4:10 PM
4:16 PM

4:22 PM

4:28 PM
4:34 PM
4:54 PM

Spring
Strip
1:28 PM
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM

2:04 PM
2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:28 PM
2:34 PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:16 PM
3:22 PM
3:28 PM
3:34 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:58 PM
4:.04 PM
4:10 PM

4:16 PM
4:22 PM

4:28 PM

4:34 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM

Full Spring
Floor
1:34 PM
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM

2:10 PM
2:16 PM
2:22 PM
2:34 PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:16 PM
3:22 PM
3:28 PM
3:34 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:16 PM

4:22 PM
4:28 PM

4:34 PM

4:40 PM
4:46 PM
5:06 PM

WELS
1:40 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10 PM

2:16 PM
2:22 PM
2:28 PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:10 PM
3:16 PM
3:22 PM
3:28 PM
3:34 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
4:10 PM
4:16 PM
4:22 PM

4:28 PM
4:34 PM

4:40 PM

4:46 PM
4:52 PM
5:12 PM

Indiana Convention Center

Compete
1:48 PM
1:54 PM
2:00 PM
2:06 PM
2:12 PM
2:18 PM

2:24 PM
2:30 PM
2:36 PM
2:48 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:06 PM
3:12 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:42 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM
4:00 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM

4:36 PM
4:42 PM

4:48 PM

4:54 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM

Judge
Panel

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A
Panel A

Panel A
Panel A

Panel A

Panel A

Team
Size

12
10
14

15
15

11
18
19

14
19
15

23
11
19
11
11
17

18
11

15
15
10

19

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



